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T7»e figures for 1964-n5 «nJ 1965-66 are u. .ae recnrdel in the Annual 
All subaequent figure,' are detieed fr, a the recnrJtJ amtnlyFactor^ lenaus.

production and are subject t > rselnlcn.
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Code Ko. i’9.5’

1964-65
1965-66
1966-67

12.005
1J.697 
i5,6iS

1.902
1.600
I.716

Months : 1967-76

July 
Auruet 
Septeaber 
Octcber

’,597 
1.577 
1.184 
1.501

166.2
178.0
151.6
150.)

4 aonths endec October '967 ' 6,059 654

4 Bonths ended October 1966 । 5.406 527
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2cim^wealth bdkmai: cf cbct’s amo statistics
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